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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 

FACULTY OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS 

DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

DELHI-110007 

NOTICE 

Date: 16
th

 May 2023 

               FIRST COUNSELLING FOR MBA (Business Analytics) ADMISSION 2023-24 
 

 

Following is the schedule for the candidates who are eligible to participate in the First  Counselling 

for MBA (Business Analytics) Admission 2023: 

 

Date Day Category S. No. in Respective 

Category 

Reporting 

Time 

Time 

of Counselling 

for Admission 

June 1, 

2023 

 

Thursday 
 

OBC Category 
 

S. No. 1-109 

 

9:00 a.m. 
 

10:00 a.m. 

June 1, 

2023 

 

Thursday 
 

EWS Category 
 

S. No. 1-60 

 

10:30 a.m. 
 

11:30 a.m. 

 

 
 

June 1, 

2023 

 

Thursday 
 

SC, ST, CW, 

PwBD and 

DU        Ward 

Quota 

Category 

SC S. No. 1-50  

 
 

12: 30 

p.m. 

 

 

 
2:00 p.m. 

ST S. No. 1-9 

CW S. No. 1-26  

PwBD S. No. 1-7  

DU 

WAR D 

S. No. 1-7 

(Cadre: Teaching) 

S. No. 1-9 

(Cadre: Non-

Teaching) 

June 2, 

2023 

 

Friday 

 

General/Overall 
 

S. No. 1-120 

 

9:00 a.m. 

 

10:00 a.m. 

June 2, 

2023 

 

Friday 
 

General/Overall 
 

  S. No. 121-240 

 

10:30 a.m. 
 

11:30 a.m. 

 

Venue: Department of Commerce, Delhi School of Economics, University of Delhi, Delhi- 110007: 

 Verification of Documents: Hall I 

 Counselling: Seminar Hall 
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For the process of counselling: 

1. Candidates are required to be present in person for the counselling process and mark their 

attendance as per the reporting time. Once counselling starts, in case of reporting late, the 

candidate will be offered a seat depending upon availability of seat in the particular                                 course 

and as per rank. 

2. It may be noted that the counselling would take place up to the rank till the seats get 

filled. 

3. Candidates are also required to bring the following documents at the time of counseling 

for verification. 

i. Copy of MBA Application Form (as filled on portal, commencing with 

23COMM) 

ii. Class X Original Certificate and Marksheet or equivalent document clearly stating 
maximum marks and marks obtained. 

iii. Class X Original Certificate and Marksheet or equivalent document clearly stating 

maximum marks and marks obtained. 

iv. Bachelor’s Marksheet and Degree. In case of candidates whose final year results 

are awaited, marksheet of the previous semesters. 

v. CAT 2022 Scorecard 

vi. ID Proof (Voter ID/PAN Card/Passport) 

vii. Photograph (one) 

viii. Original Reserved Category Certificate for candidates belonging to the reserved 

category (OBC/SC/ST/PwBD/CW) issued by competent authority. For further 

details on this please refer to MBA (Business Analytics) Admission Brochure 2023-

25   (https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OBq2dyCWLG3XvxckoVj6FBExMlZmcuIH/view) 

ix. Candidates belonging to reserved category must submit self-attested photocopy of 

appropriate valid certificate. 

4. In case there is a discrepancy in name of the candidate and/or name of parent of the 

candidate as mentioned in the MBA Application Form viz-a-viz as mentioned in the 

Class X Date of Birth certificate, candidate shall be required to submit the affidavit for 

the same. 

 
PLEASE NOTE: 

 

1. All certificates should be issued in the name of the candidate. Certificates issued in the 

name of father will not be accepted. 

 

2. The certificate for OBC Category must mention non-creamy layer status of the candidate 

and the relevant caste must appear in the Central list of OBC. The validity of the non- 

creamy layer certificate shall be for the financial year 2023-24, issued after March 31, 

2023. 
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3. Candidates under PG Ward Category shall be required to bring the proof with respect to 

employment of parent and Employee ID card of parent and their self-attested copies. 

 

4. Candidates under PwBD category must furnish a valid disability certificate issued by a 

recognized Government hospital, bearing a photograph of the applicant. 

 

5. Candidates will be required to deposit the following amount for the academic session 2023-24: 

 
 

S. No. Particulars Revised Fees 

Structure (In Rs.) 

1. Tuition Fee 1000 

2. University Student Welfare Fund 100 

3. Faculty/Department/Centre/College Student Welfare Fund 9080 

4. University Development Fund 900 

5. University Facilities and Services Charges 500 

6. Faculty/Department/Centre/College Facilities and Services Charges 36320 

7. Economically Weaker Section Support University Fund 100 

8. Delhi University Students Union (DUSU) Fund - 

 Total (Forty eight thousand only) *INR 48,000/- 

 

* As per the University of Delhi, Academic Branch-I vide Notification No. Acad.-

I/PG Fee/ 2022-23/115 dated 01.03.2023, the fee structure for MBA (IB), MBA 

(HRD) and MBA (Business Analytics) has been revised w.e.f. academic session 2023-

24. The notification is available on the website of the Department of Commerce.  

 
a) Candidates will be required to complete the admission formalities on the day of their 

counselling up to 5:00 p.m. failing which this offer of admission will automatically stand 

cancelled and the same will be offered to the next in the waiting list. 

b) The amount of INR 48,000/- admission fee is to be paid by online mode to the 

university within three days of counselling. 

 
6.  No request for the alteration/adjustment in the day of reporting schedule will be 

entertained. 

 

7. Outstation students are advised to reach Delhi on the previous day. 

 
 

 

Prof. Ajay Kumar Singh 

Head and Dean 
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General/Overall Merit List for Admission in MBA (Business Analytics) Programme for 2023-25 Batch 

 

S.No. FORM No. CAT 2022 REGN. No.  NAME CATEGORY RANK 

1 23COMM438 22156690 Shashank  Nagar Unreserved 1 

2 23COMM799 22066009 Anurag   Unreserved 2 

3 23COMM696 22275068 J Anukesh   Unreserved 3 

4 23COMM798 22032443 Aryan  Sinha Unreserved 4 

5 23COMM614 22303558 Rounak  Basu Unreserved 5 

6 23COMM615 22213456 Ambarish Kumar Mishra Unreserved 6 

7 23COMM882 22235482 Amit Vikram Bhardwaj Unreserved 7 

8 23COMM725 22017794 Pranshu  Ranjan Unreserved 8 

9 23COMM616 22201748 Prateek  Srivastava Unreserved 9 

10 23COMM288 22084453 Naman  Narula Unreserved 10 

11 23COMM527 22086519 Romy  Garg Unreserved 11 

12 23COMM333 22110398 Sourangshu  Paul Unreserved 12 

13 23COMM853 22180278 Rajat  Yadav OBC 13 

14 23COMM546 22027031 Sarthak  Singh Unreserved 14 

15 23COMM204 22026138 Aman  Kumar Unreserved 15 

16 23COMM819 22145591 Raheel  Ahmad Unreserved 16 

17 23COMM289 22004913 M Chogan  Raja Unreserved 17 

18 23COMM673 22068470 Ashish  Ghildiyal Unreserved 18 

19 23COMM839 22207959 Pranav   Unreserved 19 

20 23COMM720 22257108 Kunal  Sahni Unreserved 20 

21 23COMM809 22169368 Ankit  Baral Unreserved 21 

22 23COMM683 22013716 Saurav  Kumar Unreserved 22 

23 23COMM787 22160222 Dhruv  Singh Unreserved 23 

24 23COMM663 22145205 Tanya  Kumari Unreserved 24 

25 23COMM435 22154994 Sweety  Sharma EWS 25 

26 23COMM411 22110812 Lakshya  Gangwani Unreserved 26 

27 23COMM306 22288737 Kotakonda Moksha Sai Unreserved 27 

28 23COMM331 22002727 Sakshi  Sharma Unreserved 28 

29 23COMM590 22176320 Harsh  Raj OBC 29 

30 23COMM816 22247441 Shreyash  Shreekant Unreserved 30 
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31 23COMM756 22299721 Muskaan  Goyal Unreserved 31 

32 23COMM301 22116316 Anurag  Panthey Unreserved 32 

33 23COMM396 22029456 Anil Kumar Talari EWS 33 

34 23COMM750 22056223 Nitesh  Talreja Unreserved 34 

35 23COMM469 22059290 Hardik  Agrawal Unreserved 35 

36 23COMM329 22090880 Sushil  Kumar EWS 36 

37 23COMM565 22157462 Kshitij  Malhotra Unreserved 37 

38 23COMM532 22295160 Harsh   Unreserved 38 

39 23COMM420 22236281 Chirag  Garg Unreserved 39 

40 23COMM229 22075173 Harshit  Dahiya Unreserved 40 

41 23COMM586 22111925 Ahona  Chattopadhyay Unreserved 41 

42 23COMM878 22275744 Shikhar  Tiwari EWS 42 

43 23COMM246 22105714 Varun Kumar  Kumar Unreserved 43 

44 23COMM797 22065811 Mayank  Sharma EWS 44 

45 23COMM474 22151838 Bharat  Sharma Unreserved 45 

46 23COMM597 22043942 Aditya  Singh Unreserved 46 

47 23COMM458 22079115 Sudarshan  Garg Unreserved 47 

48 23COMM855 22253597 Mayank Rakesh Malviya Unreserved 48 

49 23COMM584 22133453 Ankit  Raj EWS 49 

50 23COMM512 22211613 Jatin  Gupta Unreserved 50 

51 23COMM826 22032598 Y Bharath Kumar Goud OBC 51 

52 23COMM711 22056875 Aditya  Dua Unreserved 52 

53 23COMM382 22053021 Niharika  Bisht EWS 53 

54 23COMM566 22071504 Anurag  Mishra Unreserved 54 

55 23COMM719 22040183 Dorick  Baruah Unreserved 55 

56 23COMM272 22195692 Sarthak  Gupta Unreserved + PG Ward Quota 56 

57 23COMM212 22053681 Shruti  Bhat Unreserved 57 

58 23COMM742 22049118 Riya  Kumari Unreserved 58 

59 23COMM560 22205248 Shubhangi  Aggarwal Unreserved 59 

60 23COMM714 22011397 Shubham  Jain Unreserved 60 

61 23COMM726 22098226 Abhik  Saini OBC 61 

62 23COMM284 22067165 Eshita  Juneja Unreserved 62 

63 23COMM556 22154343 Dilesh  Garg EWS 63 
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64 23COMM820 22191011 Mohammad Afnan Chishti EWS 64 

65 23COMM533 22158250 Shyama  Karnani Unreserved 65 

66 23COMM222 22047007 Rishabh  Jain Unreserved 66 

67 23COMM609 22089951 Chirag  Gupta Unreserved 67 

68 23COMM876 22132087 Aditya  Rathore OBC 68 

69 23COMM669 22132398 Samagya  Rathi Unreserved 69 

70 23COMM694 22200366 Scjal  Sharma Unreserved 70 

71 23COMM397 22128700 Divyansh  Gaur Unreserved 71 

72 23COMM432 22001859 Ashish  Aggarwal EWS 72 

73 23COMM872 22155740 Devansh  Thapar Unreserved 73 

74 23COMM856 22112216 Rajat  Batish Unreserved 74 

75 23COMM413 22049270 Vishal  Pathak Unreserved 75 

76 23COMM350 22071378 Shiva  Sachdeva Unreserved 76 

77 23COMM389 22051601 Prateek Kumar Tripathi Unreserved 77 

78 23COMM513 22202164 Om  Khurana Unreserved 78 

79 23COMM858 22272198 Ayush  Patidar OBC 79 

80 23COMM600 22084348 Shruti  Arya OBC 80 

81 23COMM678 22221064 Shreya  Agrawal Unreserved 81 

82 23COMM666 22230870 Lakshay  Rohilla OBC 82 

83 23COMM250 22177870 Siddharth  Chhetri Unreserved 83 

84 23COMM838 22058140 Vaibhaw   Unreserved 84 

85 23COMM822 22139533 Divyansh  Tyagi EWS 85 

86 23COMM854 22207941 Deepak  Agrawal EWS 86 

87 23COMM475 22192259 Akash  Dey Unreserved 87 

88 23COMM627 22040003 Tanveer  Shahab Unreserved 88 

89 23COMM670 22255307 Shreya  Singla Unreserved 89 

90 23COMM407 22163716 Ravi  Kumar OBC 90 

91 23COMM291 22304391 Sree  Aniyan Unreserved 91 

92 23COMM608 22061132 Keshav  Bansal Unreserved 92 

93 23COMM550 22072467 Abhay  Gupta Unreserved 93 

94 23COMM398 22172929 Mohd. Sajid Shah Unreserved 94 

95 23COMM686 22098282 Hrutika Vikas Abuj OBC 95 

96 23COMM831 22102583 Vidhi  Bhardwaj Unreserved 96 



7 of 23  

97 23COMM606 22143630 Mohit  Nain EWS 97 

98 23COMM802 22118778 Ayushi  Sharma Unreserved 98 

99 23COMM736 22304601 Nitish  Sood Unreserved 99 

100 23COMM810 22227725 Saurav  Rai EWS 100 

101 23COMM365 22079939 Rohan  Kapoor Unreserved 101 

102 23COMM800 22256111 Kushal  Ganguly Unreserved 102 

103 23COMM381 22064735 Aabhas  Pandey Unreserved 103 

104 23COMM367 22010020 Shobhit  Malhotra Unreserved 104 

105 23COMM281 22056904 Puru  Jain EWS 105 

106 23COMM601 22227828 Siddhi  Tiwari Unreserved 106 

107 23COMM401 22004298 Harshita  Mahajan EWS 107 

108 23COMM466 22108241 Ashutosh Kumar Prasad Unreserved 108 

109 23COMM591 22103959 Kanika  Jain Unreserved 109 

110 23COMM691 22190623 Lipika Singh Chouhan Unreserved 110 

111 23COMM524 22125557 Mohini  Swami Unreserved 111 

112 23COMM285 22101337 Adarsh  Srivastav Unreserved 112 

113 23COMM864 22199518 Pallavi  Rathi Unreserved 113 

114 23COMM462 22134286 Arjun  Singh Unreserved 114 

115 23COMM574 22018580 Maulik  Goel Unreserved 115 

116 23COMM416 22154137 Akriti  Gupta Unreserved 116 

117 23COMM431 22052101 Ayush  Khandai Unreserved 117 

118 23COMM649 22130600 Sabbella Ajay Pavan Krishna Reddy EWS 118 

119 23COMM611 22290216 Amritesh  Raj OBC 119 

120 23COMM477 22001759 Kapil Singh Chauhan Unreserved 120 

121 23COMM247 22044821 Arya  Singh Unreserved 121 

122 23COMM577 22286979 Aditya  Sharma Unreserved 122 

123 23COMM697 22164975 Tejaswi Satya Sai Raj  Mosa OBC 123 

124 23COMM846 22019674 Avadh Vinodray Bhadani Unreserved 124 

125 23COMM695 22113156 Malvika  Sharma Unreserved 125 

126 23COMM220 22023324 Ansh  Lohia SC 126 

127 23COMM218 22258100 Shahid Afreedi Kc OBC 127 

128 23COMM768 22158809 Aastha   Unreserved 128 

129 23COMM821 22081710 Sarthak  Bhutani Unreserved 129 
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130 23COMM548 22184550 Sahil  Sanduja Unreserved 130 

131 23COMM274 22052720 Mayank  Goel Unreserved 131 

132 23COMM543 22184402 Ashutosh Kumar Pandey Unreserved 132 

133 23COMM814 22095886 Vibhor  Joshi Unreserved 133 

134 23COMM674 22185087 Priyanshu  Gupta Unreserved 134 

135 23COMM664 22123304 Anuj  Sharma Unreserved 135 

136 23COMM667 22064166 Debashish  Chakraverty Unreserved 136 

137 23COMM869 22247397 Rohan  Jindal OBC 137 

138 23COMM644 22247698 Bharat Singh Bisht Unreserved 138 

139 23COMM525 22109809 Atil Kumar Singh Unreserved 139 

140 23COMM727 22022345 Aanjaneya  Vashishtha Unreserved 140 

141 23COMM282 22121582 Jahnvi  Nankani Unreserved 141 

142 23COMM265 22064464 Pritam  Ghosh Adhikari Unreserved 142 

143 23COMM544 22283836 Surya Dev Singh Maan OBC 143 

144 23COMM774 22180358 Isha  Anand EWS 144 

145 23COMM394 22156917 Ankit  Kapil Unreserved 145 

146 23COMM818 22054469 Rahul  Singh EWS 146 

147 23COMM368 22230311 Sooraj  Prakash Unreserved 147 

148 23COMM602 22085150 Yash  Varshney Unreserved 148 

149 23COMM782 22158125 Saquib  Ashraf OBC 149 

150 23COMM538 22178252 Gurleen  Kaur OBC 150 

151 23COMM343 22079630 Chetan   Unreserved 151 

152 23COMM770 22165528 Nikhilesh  Sharma Unreserved 152 

153 23COMM340 22004891 Adarsh   Unreserved 153 

154 23COMM494 22264451 Akshit  Jain Unreserved 154 

155 23COMM737 22131980 Mrunmay Shekhar Gawande OBC 155 

156 23COMM622 22182442 Sudeshna   Unreserved 156 

157 23COMM528 22166193 Prerna   EWS 157 

158 23COMM682 22163421 Durgam V S S Revanth Unreserved 158 

159 23COMM675 22304218 Anubhav  Nandy Unreserved 159 

160 23COMM775 22058883 Anshuman  Dixit Unreserved + PG Ward Quota 160 

161 23COMM523 22102222 Hansi  Chaurasia OBC 161 

162 23COMM372 22122110 Abhineet  Singla Unreserved 162 
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163 23COMM573 22149077 Shobhit  Gupta Unreserved 163 

164 23COMM877 22038051 Hemant   Unreserved 164 

165 23COMM699 22177568 Ritesh   Unreserved 165 

166 23COMM364 22002664 Diptam  Roy Choudhury Unreserved 166 

167 23COMM534 22166895 Vanshika  Makholia Unreserved 167 

168 23COMM385 22071243 Yashwanth  Nagaraj Unreserved 168 

169 23COMM334 22081565 Satyam  Kumar EWS 169 

170 23COMM286 22142153 Ayush  Kumar EWS 170 

171 23COMM595 22122367 Bimbita  Mukhopadhyay Unreserved 171 

172 23COMM700 22157212 Parth  Gautam Unreserved 172 

173 23COMM631 22220942 Muhammed Swalih Kt OBC 173 

174 23COMM857 22259976 Meenakshi  Gupta Unreserved 174 

175 23COMM704 22155111 Mokshit  Ahuja Unreserved 175 

176 23COMM639 22125213 Nitisha  Gupta Unreserved 176 

177 23COMM636 22187158 Prashant  Singh Unreserved 177 

178 23COMM456 22087002 Priya  Agarwal Unreserved 178 

179 23COMM552 22141091 Deep  Raj EWS 179 

180 23COMM539 22252428 Ankush Kumar Nayak EWS 180 

181 23COMM279 22251634 Aniket  Gaurav EWS 181 

182 23COMM753 22058335 Shivam  Kumar OBC 182 

183 23COMM473 22216442 Burhanuddin  Husaini Unreserved 183 

184 23COMM701 22117397 Simran  Deol Unreserved 184 

185 23COMM498 22240852 Muskan  Sharma Unreserved 185 

186 23COMM241 22017179 Parv  Gupta Unreserved 186 

187 23COMM862 22156742 Shashank  Ojha EWS 187 

188 23COMM559 22092824 Tanmay  Mathur Unreserved 188 

189 23COMM479 22217292 Uttam  Kumar OBC 189 

190 23COMM623 22221990 Alok  Saini OBC 190 

191 23COMM324 22031645 Mohak  Verma OBC 191 

192 23COMM339 22082511 Vinay  Kapil OBC 192 

193 23COMM859 22186698 Sarvesh  Singh EWS 193 

194 23COMM637 22081472 Sourabh  Singh SC 194 

195 23COMM309 22128214 Shubham  Jain Unreserved 195 
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196 23COMM592 22230544 Apoorva  Chaturvedi Unreserved 196 

197 23COMM454 22170271 Anmol  Dhingra Unreserved 197 

198 23COMM599 22090350 Akash Arun Ghildiyal Unreserved 198 

199 23COMM735 22084665 Shashwat  Prasad SC 199 

200 23COMM491 22003406 Gargi  Joshi Unreserved 200 

201 23COMM235 22060867 Arihant  Lunia Unreserved 201 

202 23COMM299 22252493 Harshit  Singh EWS 202 

203 23COMM233 22099580 Mridul  Krishna OBC 203 

204 23COMM424 22000275 Kartic  Soni OBC 204 

205 23COMM376 22113840 Yadav Rishi   OBC 205 

206 23COMM346 22165312 Sanskriti  Arya Unreserved 206 

207 23COMM501 22281597 Aaditya  Mankar OBC 207 

208 23COMM660 22030508 Abhijeet  Pandey EWS 208 

209 23COMM321 22027177 Harsimar  Singh Unreserved 209 

210 23COMM715 22174310 Adhish  Srivastav Unreserved 210 

211 23COMM258 22001300 Dhruv  Batta Unreserved 211 

212 23COMM576 22152037 Bhavya  Sabharwal Unreserved + PG Ward Quota 212 

213 23COMM209 22000316 Shubham  Lohiya OBC 213 

214 23COMM557 22114446 Shantanu   OBC 214 

215 23COMM223 22027299 Sweta  Kumari Unreserved 215 

216 23COMM593 22265840 Shristi  Parihar Unreserved 216 

217 23COMM239 22224616 Bhavya  Gupta Unreserved 217 

218 23COMM254 22081896 Saatwik  Kushwah Unreserved 218 

219 23COMM445 22085825 Pratham  Saraf OBC 219 

220 23COMM741 22103228 Tanishq  Chaudhary Unreserved 220 

221 23COMM303 22107326 Vipul  Sharma Unreserved 221 

222 23COMM758 22155828 Rohit  Kumar OBC 222 

223 23COMM403 22044267 Sahil  Khurana EWS 223 

224 23COMM730 22010902 Mayank  Goyel Unreserved 224 

225 23COMM515 22289020 Ashish  Kirar SC 225 

226 23COMM598 22214700 Prikshit  Khajuria Unreserved 226 

227 23COMM569 22277651 Thandu Surya Charan   OBC 227 

228 23COMM332 22075198 Sakshi   Unreserved 228 
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229 23COMM605 22143185 Rahul  Shukla Unreserved 229 

230 23COMM776 22142630 Samyak  Jain Unreserved 230 

231 23COMM789 22109424 Smiti  Singh Unreserved 231 

232 23COMM755 22097880 Aditi   EWS 232 

233 23COMM391 22247391 Aman Gopal Lakhwani EWS 233 

234 23COMM803 22219753 Netra  Aggarwal Unreserved 234 

235 23COMM519 22274532 Swami Sharan  Sharma EWS 235 

236 23COMM428 22204654 Himansh  Tripathi Unreserved 236 

237 23COMM633 22270297 Dhruv  Paul OBC 237 

238 23COMM630 22077662 Navya  Jain EWS 238 

239 23COMM374 22142346 Chirag  Negi Unreserved 239 

240 23COMM537 22065017 Abhishek  Kumar EWS 240 
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OBC Category Merit List for Admission in MBA (Business Analytics) Programme for 2023-25 Batch  

 

S.No. FORM No. CAT 2022 REGN. No.  NAME RANK 

1 23COMM853 22180278 Rajat  Yadav 1 

2 23COMM590 22176320 Harsh  Raj 2 

3 23COMM826 22032598 Y Bharath Kumar Goud 3 

4 23COMM726 22098226 Abhik  Saini 4 

5 23COMM876 22132087 Aditya  Rathore 5 

6 23COMM858 22272198 Ayush  Patidar 6 

7 23COMM600 22084348 Shruti  Arya 7 

8 23COMM666 22230870 Lakshay  Rohilla 8 

9 23COMM407 22163716 Ravi  Kumar 9 

10 23COMM686 22098282 Hrutika Vikas Abuj 10 

11 23COMM611 22290216 Amritesh  Raj 11 

12 23COMM697 22164975 Tejaswi Satya Sai Raj  Mosa 12 

13 23COMM218 22258100 Shahid Afreedi Kc 13 

14 23COMM869 22247397 Rohan  Jindal 14 

15 23COMM544 22283836 Surya Dev Singh Maan 15 

16 23COMM782 22158125 Saquib  Ashraf 16 

17 23COMM538 22178252 Gurleen  Kaur 17 

18 23COMM737 22131980 Mrunmay Shekhar Gawande 18 

19 23COMM523 22102222 Hansi  Chaurasia 19 

20 23COMM631 22220942 Muhammed Swalih Kt 20 

21 23COMM753 22058335 Shivam  Kumar 21 

22 23COMM479 22217292 Uttam  Kumar 22 

23 23COMM623 22221990 Alok  Saini 23 

24 23COMM324 22031645 Mohak  Verma 24 

25 23COMM339 22082511 Vinay  Kapil 25 

26 23COMM233 22099580 Mridul  Krishna 26 

27 23COMM424 22000275 Kartic  Soni 27 

28 23COMM376 22113840 Yadav Rishi   28 

29 23COMM501 22281597 Aaditya  Mankar 29 

30 23COMM209 22000316 Shubham  Lohiya 30 
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31 23COMM557 22114446 Shantanu   31 

32 23COMM445 22085825 Pratham  Saraf 32 

33 23COMM758 22155828 Rohit  Kumar 33 

34 23COMM569 22277651 Thandu Surya Charan   34 

35 23COMM633 22270297 Dhruv  Paul 35 

36 23COMM293 22020070 Sai Sanjay Vadige 36 

37 23COMM415 22123141 Satyabrata  Maharana 37 

38 23COMM441 22131584 Tarun  Kumar 38 

39 23COMM594 22006128 Niraj  Singha 39 

40 23COMM791 22067859 Kaushal  Kishor 40 

41 23COMM269 22064811 Himanshu  Yadav 41 

42 23COMM323 22003651 Prabhat  Kushwaha 42 

43 23COMM716 22129863 Ankit Sharma Khudaniya 43 

44 23COMM754 22246662 Anees  U C 44 

45 23COMM290 22130379 Vikas  Yadav 45 

46 23COMM558 22094224 Ayush  Laduna 46 

47 23COMM733 22007928 Mohd Toyyab  47 

48 23COMM571 22179122 Sagar  Patel 48 

49 23COMM257 22168468 Mitesh  Nandan 49 

50 23COMM766 22142299 Abhishek Kumar Shaw 50 

51 23COMM647 22223866 Navya  Gupta 51 

52 23COMM287 22128976 Daksh   52 

53 23COMM217 22015439 Deepak  Yadav 53 

54 23COMM242 22009952 Yaman   54 

55 23COMM275 22250739 Abhinav  Yadav 55 

56 23COMM496 22215862 Soumay  Singh 56 

57 23COMM520 22094257 Ashish  Yadav 57 

58 23COMM328 22140744 Kshitij  Singh 58 

59 23COMM751 22025131 Aditya Yash Seth 59 

60 23COMM811 22101471 Vikramaditya   60 

61 23COMM568 22050345 Vikash  Sahani 61 

62 23COMM536 22158053 Ankit  Anand 62 

63 23COMM867 22072688 Devanshu  Arc 63 
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64 23COMM729 22008446 Aaliya  Hafeez 64 

65 23COMM443 22281320 Santosh  Yadav 65 

66 23COMM617 22048631 Vijay  Anand 66 

67 23COMM530 22206052 Kundan  Sharaph 67 

68 23COMM214 22005502 Rohit Kumar Yadav 68 

69 23COMM379 22163266 Chakravarthi  Kundavarapu 69 

70 23COMM640 22114333 Saurabh  Yadav 70 

71 23COMM849 22267474 Mukul  Saini 71 

72 23COMM461 22161039 Sanyam  Kumar 72 

73 23COMM752 22173340 Priyanka  Yadav 73 

74 23COMM579 22049731 Megha   74 

75 23COMM786 22093142 Prashant  Patel 75 

76 23COMM610 22173174 Raghav  Sharma 76 

77 23COMM805 22014976 Vibhoothi  Shivani 77 

78 23COMM842 22062839 Shubham  Raj 78 

79 23COMM863 22268181 Aditya  Mohan 79 

80 23COMM283 22126021 Archita  Jaiswal 80 

81 23COMM648 22098263 Aniket Kumar Sharma 81 

82 23COMM689 22216315 Nitin Kumar Pal 82 

83 23COMM638 22233779 Kartik  Rohila 83 

84 23COMM296 22007211 Kartik  Soni 84 

85 23COMM356 22142986 Rahul  Gohri 85 

86 23COMM305 22019307 Tilak  Raj 86 

87 23COMM883 22231959 Pratik Kumar Sharma 87 

88 23COMM322 22007436 Navya   88 

89 23COMM681 22037092 Manish  Kumar 89 

90 23COMM497 22063324 Balaji  K B 90 

91 23COMM320 22012752 Yogesh   91 

92 23COMM298 22169210 Priyam  Singh 92 

93 23COMM531 22163995 Komal  Gupta 93 

94 23COMM868 22159318 Bhavesh  Patidar 94 

95 23COMM582 21178814 Vittin   95 

96 23COMM471 22259464 Abhishek  Yadav 96 
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97 23COMM467 22054195 Shubhangi  Saini 97 

98 23COMM728 22269961 Vedanshi  Verma 98 

99 23COMM806 22084049 Ram  Prakash 99 

100 23COMM251 22122245 Ritik  Yadav 100 

101 23COMM529 22112622 Mayank  Sharma 101 

102 23COMM347 22247549 Nasib  Alam 102 

103 23COMM500 22163715 Mansi  Yadav 103 

104 23COMM823 22257898 Harsh  Yadav 104 

105 23COMM386 22141218 Mayank Prakash Gupta 105 

106 23COMM453 22157882 Ruslan  Asad Bashir Malik 106 

107 23COMM267 22203355 Harsh  Mandloi 107 

108 23COMM205 22138949 Mohd Saad Nizam 108 

109 23COMM354 22134996 Shivang   109 
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SC Category Merit List for Admission in MBA (Business Analytics) Programme for 2023-25 Batch  

 

S.No. FORM No. CAT 2022 REGN. No.  NAME RANK 

1 23COMM220 22023324 Ansh  Lohia 1 

2 23COMM637 22081472 Sourabh  Singh 2 

3 23COMM735 22084665 Shashwat  Prasad 3 

4 23COMM515 22289020 Ashish  Kirar 4 

5 23COMM226 22073177 Kshitij  Bharti 5 

6 23COMM621 22256808 Aakash  Behera 6 

7 23COMM395 22065420 Himanshu   7 

8 23COMM734 22000430 Anubhab  Das 8 

9 23COMM384 22168916 Akash Kumar Singh 9 

10 23COMM330 22058293 Deeptansu  Khanra 10 

11 23COMM845 22149131 Nimesh Kumar Gautam 11 

12 23COMM232 22027744 Madhuri  Holkar 12 

13 23COMM202 22016406 Himank   13 

14 23COMM502 22208447 Abhishek  Chaudhary 14 

15 23COMM834 22061775 Saurabh Pratap Singh 15 

16 23COMM450 22294018 Rohit  Badgal 16 

17 23COMM337 22154084 Yash  Verma 17 

18 23COMM843 22006136 Ayush  Singh 18 

19 23COMM685 22267402 Saurabh Raj Navariya 19 

20 23COMM259 22136965 Ritika   20 

21 23COMM362 22032213 Satnaam  Kaur 21 

22 23COMM784 22135959 Mohit  Diwakar 22 

23 23COMM620 22134346 Sidharath  Jatav 23 

24 23COMM817 22102237 Anshul   24 

25 23COMM271 22107323 Diya  Vatta 25 

26 23COMM575 22158453 Vaibhav  Kain 26 

27 23COMM881 22020282 Vanshika   27 

28 23COMM278 22234864 Rohan Rupesh Wankhede 28 

29 23COMM240 22027555 Mihir  Kumar 29 

30 23COMM717 22255104 Kushal  Dogra 30 
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31 23COMM215 22101049 Sandhya  Gaur 31 

32 23COMM460 22143216 Anindita  Biswas 32 

33 23COMM314 22040532 Vikas  Kumar 33 

34 23COMM261 22037183 Prakhar  Anand 34 

35 23COMM825 22155341 Nitinkumar Indramani Jaiswar 35 

36 23COMM562 22076370 Ashish  Bharti 36 

37 23COMM457 22032227 Deepanshu   37 

38 23COMM521 22217169 Renu  Kumari 38 

39 23COMM409 22061956 Amit Kumar Ranjan 39 

40 23COMM412 22195653 MINAKSHI  Burman 40 

41 23COMM795 22098294 Parvesh  Kumar 41 

42 23COMM684 22215302 Abhishek  Kumar 42 

43 23COMM764 22055761 Shantanu  Biltoria 43 

44 23COMM847 22092404 Ritika   44 

45 23COMM603 22193765 Manya  Chandra 45 

46 23COMM785 22047420 Shivam Surya Nirwan 46 

47 23COMM390 22305719 Gunjan Prabhakar Kshirsagar 47 

48 23COMM707 22101566 Anand Prashant Dongarwar 48 

49 23COMM618 22170379 Bishwajeet  Shah 49 

50 23COMM341 22034161 Vineet  Lohia 50 
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ST Category Merit List for Admission in MBA (Business Analytics) Programme for 2023-25 Batch  

 

S.No. FORM No. CAT 2022 REGN. No.  NAME RANK 

1 23COMM596 22050819 Antarjeeta  Boro 1 

2 23COMM840 22002134 Jimi  Mog 2 

3 23COMM434 22123544 Pradeep Kumar  Maloth 3 

4 23COMM234 22223464 Rigzin Palzor Bodh 4 

5 23COMM841 22059755 Ankhang  Narzary 5 

6 23COMM342 22016101 Devanshu  Hembrom 6 

7 23COMM421 22015321 Masoom Shivam Madhavan Boro 7 

8 23COMM304 22094715 Sandhya  Jamuda 8 

9 23COMM487 22036865 Mangal  Soren 9 
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EWS Category Merit List for Admission in MBA (Business Analytics) Programme for 2023-25 Batch  

 

S.No. FORM No. CAT 2022 REGN. No.  NAME RANK 

1 23COMM435 22154994 Sweety  Sharma 1 

2 23COMM396 22029456 Anil Kumar Talari 2 

3 23COMM329 22090880 Sushil  Kumar 3 

4 23COMM878 22275744 Shikhar  Tiwari 4 

5 23COMM797 22065811 Mayank  Sharma 5 

6 23COMM584 22133453 Ankit  Raj 6 

7 23COMM382 22053021 Niharika  Bisht 7 

8 23COMM556 22154343 Dilesh  Garg 8 

9 23COMM820 22191011 Mohammad Afnan Chishti 9 

10 23COMM432 22001859 Ashish  Aggarwal 10 

11 23COMM822 22139533 Divyansh  Tyagi 11 

12 23COMM854 22207941 Deepak  Agrawal 12 

13 23COMM606 22143630 Mohit  Nain 13 

14 23COMM810 22227725 Saurav  Rai 14 

15 23COMM281 22056904 Puru  Jain 15 

16 23COMM401 22004298 Harshita  Mahajan 16 

17 23COMM649 22130600 Sabbella Ajay Pavan Krishna Reddy 17 

18 23COMM774 22180358 Isha  Anand 18 

19 23COMM818 22054469 Rahul  Singh 19 

20 23COMM528 22166193 Prerna   20 

21 23COMM334 22081565 Satyam  Kumar 21 

22 23COMM286 22142153 Ayush  Kumar 22 

23 23COMM552 22141091 Deep  Raj 23 

24 23COMM539 22252428 Ankush Kumar Nayak 24 

25 23COMM279 22251634 Aniket  Gaurav 25 

26 23COMM862 22156742 Shashank  Ojha 26 

27 23COMM859 22186698 Sarvesh  Singh 27 

28 23COMM299 22252493 Harshit  Singh 28 

29 23COMM660 22030508 Abhijeet  Pandey 29 
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30 23COMM403 22044267 Sahil  Khurana 30 

31 23COMM755 22097880 Aditi   31 

32 23COMM391 22247391 Aman Gopal Lakhwani 32 

33 23COMM519 22274532 Swami Sharan  Sharma 33 

34 23COMM630 22077662 Navya  Jain 34 

35 23COMM537 22065017 Abhishek  Kumar 35 

36 23COMM865 22009019 Nishant Kumar Pathak 36 

37 23COMM481 22148549 Nilesh  Patidar 37 

38 23COMM336 22129050 Amya  Bhavini 38 

39 23COMM526 22095379 Pritam Kumar Dhal 39 

40 23COMM522 22215872 Utkarsh  Ojha 40 

41 23COMM225 22075241 Akash  Chauhan 41 

42 23COMM765 22231266 Shashank  Kumar 42 

43 23COMM345 22103187 Sanchay  Methi 43 

44 23COMM378 22203976 Kunal Kumar Goel 44 

45 23COMM676 22241100 Siddhesh Dhananjay Kulkarni 45 

46 23COMM392 22057994 Vishal  Sinha 46 

47 23COMM870 22121994 Lokender  Singh 47 

48 23COMM224 22157897 Harsh  Sharma 48 

49 23COMM555 22123113 Bhrigu  Sharma 49 

50 23COMM604 22084785 Amrit  Upadhyay 50 

51 23COMM880 22174803 Madhav Yogesh Loharuka 51 

52 23COMM295 22292132 Vivek  Pandey 52 

53 23COMM671 22302136 Pallavi  Khetarpal 53 

54 23COMM547 22094111 Kuchibhotla Venkata Kumara Krishna Sandeep 54 

55 23COMM828 22193761 Rajesh  Kukreti 55 

56 23COMM643 22257901 Pragati  Kumari 56 

57 23COMM561 22121083 Md Zeeshan Khan 57 

58 23COMM349 22080240 Sarthak  Negi 58 

59 23COMM813 22038055 Ritika  Chakravarty 59 

60 23COMM541 22146012 Prateek  Pandey 60 
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CW Category Merit List for Admission in MBA (Business Analytics) Programme for 2023-25 Batch  

S.No. FORM No. CAT 2022 REGN. No.  NAME MERIT RANK* CW Category Rank as per CW Priority# 

1 23COMM644 22247698 Bharat Singh Bisht 3 Priority-III 1 

2 23COMM601 22227828 Siddhi  Tiwari 2 Priority-VI 2 

3 23COMM525 22109809 Atil Kumar Singh 4 Priority-VI 3 

4 23COMM818 22054469 Rahul  Singh 5 Priority-VI 4 

5 23COMM223 22027299 Sweta  Kumari 6 Priority-VI 5 

6 23COMM537 22065017 Abhishek  Kumar 8 Priority-VI 6 

7 23COMM553 22280676 Devesh  Trivedi 9 Priority-VI 7 

8 23COMM203 22258931 Deeksha  Gupta 10 Priority-VI 8 

9 23COMM225 22075241 Akash  Chauhan 11 Priority-VI 9 

10 23COMM716 22129863 Ankit Sharma Khudaniya 12 Priority-VI 10 

11 23COMM870 22121994 Lokender  Singh 13 Priority-VI 11 

12 23COMM833 22134805 Harsh Vardhan Singh 14 Priority-VI 12 

13 23COMM640 22114333 Saurabh  Yadav 20 Priority-VI 13 

14 23COMM752 22173340 Priyanka  Yadav 21 Priority-VI 14 

15 23COMM883 22231959 Pratik Kumar Sharma 22 Priority-VI 15 

16 23COMM276 22066263 Ikshika  Kothiyal 24 Priority-VI 16 

17 23COMM806 22084049 Ram  Prakash 25 Priority-VI 17 

18 23COMM228 22105192 Shubham  Raj 26 Priority-VI 18 

19 23COMM413 22049270 Vishal  Pathak 1 Priority-VIII 19 

20 23COMM303 22107326 Vipul  Sharma 7 Priority-VIII 20 

21 23COMM745 22066931 Palak  Rana 15 Priority-VIII 21 

22 23COMM652 22184213 Shubham  Kharwal 16 Priority-VIII 22 

23 23COMM536 22158053 Ankit  Anand 17 Priority-VIII 23 

24 23COMM643 22257901 Pragati  Kumari 18 Priority-VIII 24 

25 23COMM641 22127327 Yugal  Singh 23 Priority-VIII 25 

26 23COMM837 22199332 Utkarshini  Pratyaksha 19  Not Mentioned 26 
 

Note:  

* The merit rank is prepared on the basis of the academic scores of X and XII as furnished by the candidates along with their CAT 2022 scores. The same has been mentioned in the Merit List 

Notice dated 15th May 2023. 
 

# Rank as per CW Priority is prepared on the basis of priority order as per the CW certificate uploaded by the candidates. For more details regarding admission under Armed Forces (CW) Quota, kindly refer to 

the page number 20-22 of the Admission Brochure of MBA (Business Analytics) 2023-25 batch. https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OBq2dyCWLG3XvxckoVj6FBExMlZmcuIH/view) 
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PwBD Category Merit List for Admission in MBA (Business Analytics) Programme for 2023-25 Batch 

 

S.No. FORM No. CAT 2022 REGN. No.  NAME RANK 

1 23COMM837 22199332 Utkarshini  Pratyaksha 1   

2 23COMM585 22071459 Gurneet  Singh 2 

3 23COMM612 22267099 Kush  Khandelwal 3 

4 23COMM497 22063324 Balaji  K B 4 

5 23COMM645 22001366 Shubham  Bhatia 5 

6 23COMM277 22264092 Md Aasif Ali 6 

7 23COMM740 22058168 Avinash  Tripathi 7 
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PG Ward Quota for Non-Teaching Category Merit List for Admission in MBA (Business Analytics) Programme for 2023-25 Batch  

 

S.No. FORM No. CAT 2022 REGN. No.  NAME RANK 

1 23COMM388 22032652 Rishabh  Kumar 1 

2 23COMM665 22096357 Ishita  Jaswal 2 

3 23COMM237 22034980 Kushmita  Sharma 3 

4 23COMM655 22271943 Piyush  Bhanwal 4 

5 23COMM847 22092404 Ritika   5 

6 23COMM476 22090605 Rajat  Sharma 6 

7 23COMM848 22263404 Rahul  Tiwari 7 

8 23COMM213 22008401 Shubhankar  Mishra 8 

9 23COMM661 22173955 Amit  Bahuguna 9 

 

PG Ward Quota for Teaching Category Merit List for Admission in MBA (Business Analytics) Programme for 2023-25 Batch 

 

S.No. FORM No. CAT 2022 REGN. No.  NAME RANK 

1 23COMM272 22195692 Sarthak  Gupta 1 

2 23COMM775 22058883 Anshuman  Dixit 2 

3 23COMM576 22152037 Bhavya  Sabharwal 3 

4 23COMM216 22003360 Siddharth  Malik 4 

5 23COMM219 22141093 Raghav   5 

6 23COMM529 22112622 Mayank  Sharma 6 

7 23COMM659 22063528 Angad  Budhraja 7 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

       

Prof. Ajay Kumar Singh 

Head and Dean 


